
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= GANNON DENNIS M;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201405020001
31780

05/02/2014
03:09:16

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201405020001
31770

05/02/2014
03:09:15

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201406270001
95510

06/27/2014
12:24:45

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140502000
131780

201406270001
95750

06/27/2014
12:25:09

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140502000
131770

201405020001
31790

05/02/2014
03:09:17

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201405020001
31800

05/02/2014
03:09:18

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201406270001
95500

06/27/2014
12:24:44

GANNON
DENNIS M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140502000
131790


