Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201405020001 31780	05/02/2014 03:09:16	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201405020001 31770	05/02/2014 03:09:15	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201406270001 95510	06/27/2014 12:24:45	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140502000 131780	
201406270001 95750	06/27/2014 12:25:09	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140502000 131770	
201405020001 31790	05/02/2014 03:09:17	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201405020001 31800	05/02/2014 03:09:18	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201406270001 95500	06/27/2014 12:24:44	GANNON DENNIS M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140502000 131790	